

## **UTAH INLAND PORT AUTHORITY**

## Utah Inland Port Authority Board **AGENDA**

Monday, September 26, 2022 9:00 AM

Senate Building, Room 120
Join Virtually: https://us02web.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN\_6xkSfW9TQneKC5e9KBpS0w

1.	Welcome Miles Hansen, Board Chair	Procedural
2.	Public Hearing - FY23 Amended Budget  Miles Hansen, Board Chair	Action
3.	Resolution 2022-10  A Resolution of the Utah Inland Port Authority approving an amended budget for FY23  Miles Hansen, Board Chair	Action
4.	Approval of Minutes - September 7, 2022  Miles Hansen, Board Chair	Action
5.	Executive Director Report  Ben Hart, Executive Director	Information
6.	Intelligent Crossroads Network (ICN) Discussion Scott Wolford, Technology Director	Information
7.	Public Comment	Action
8.	Adjourn	Action